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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(L) Length (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)
Construction Material
Material Type

Case Width

Case Height

8421661614290
26.7

44.6

6.35

44.6

26.7

18-8 Stainless Steel
Metals

12.5

5.125

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: 691410
Product Family: Multi-Ply Fry Pans

10-inch Tribute® 3-ply fry pan
with CeramiGuard® Il nonstick
coating and plated handle

A versatile choice for high-end commercial kitchens, the
extremely durable Tribute® fry pan’s 3-ply construction
delivers perfect heat distribution for impressive results.
Frying, sauteing or searing, this induction-ready pan with
premium CeramiGuard Il nonstick coating delivers
exceptionally smooth release and easy cleaning. The
new handle provides a cooler, more comfortable
ergonomic grip, while the Ever-Tite system promises a
lifetime limited warranty against loose rivets.

Features & Benefits
« 10-inch pan balances generous cooking surface with
quick heating

« Durable 3-ply construction provides exceptional heat
distribution

e Premium CeramiGuard Il provides exceptional
nonstick capabilities

» New plated comfort-grip handle reduces heat transfer
* Riveting system features a limited lifetime warranty
* Made in USA and NSF-certified
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