



MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13	8421661614290
(W) Width (CM)	26.7
(D) Depth (CM)	44.6
(H) Height (CM)	6.35
(L) Length (CM)	44.6
(DI) Diameter (CM)	26.7
Construction Material	18-8 Stainless Steel
Material Type	Metals
Case Width	12.5
Case Height	5.125

Article: **691410**

Product Family: **Multi-Ply Fry Pans**

10-inch Tribute® 3-ply fry pan with CeramiGuard® II nonstick coating and plated handle

A versatile choice for high-end commercial kitchens, the extremely durable Tribute® fry pan's 3-ply construction delivers perfect heat distribution for impressive results. Frying, sauteing or searing, this induction-ready pan with premium CeramiGuard II nonstick coating delivers exceptionally smooth release and easy cleaning. The new handle provides a cooler, more comfortable ergonomic grip, while the Ever-Tite system promises a lifetime limited warranty against loose rivets.

Features & Benefits

- 10-inch pan balances generous cooking surface with quick heating
- Durable 3-ply construction provides exceptional heat distribution
- Premium CeramiGuard II provides exceptional nonstick capabilities
- New plated comfort-grip handle reduces heat transfer
- Riveting system features a limited lifetime warranty
- Made in USA and NSF-certified